
Hot Drinks:

Large Cold Drinks:

Small Cold Drinks:

Value Drinks:

Coffee / Tea / Hot Chocolate  
Small Hot Chocolate

Large Plain Water
Cans 
Flavoured Water
Icy Zero Fruit Slush 
Hydra Juice

Flavoured Milk / Icy Zero Fruit Slush

Plain Water 330ml / Cuplet

£1 .25
£0.65

£0.85
£1.10
£1.00
£1.10
£1.40

From 60p

From 70p

£1.50
From 25p
£1.20
£1.20
£0.75
Free

£1.15
£1.20
£0.70
From 30p
From 70p
£0.70
£1.20

£2.40
From £1 .80
From £1 .25

£2.50
£2.60
£2.50

£1.20
£2.35
£2.25
£1.85
£1.35

£1.35
£1.35
£1.35

Bacon & Tomato / Sausage & Tomato Bap
Toast
Pancakes
Croissant With Jam / Pain Au Chocolate  
Granola / Cereals
Porridge (Free to staff when purchasing a hot drink)

Classics:

Premium:

Hot Plate:

New York Deli:

Jellies / Fruit Pots
Yoghurts
Daily Cut Fruit Bag
Assorted Fresh Fruit  
Cakestand
Half Sandwich Selection  
Half Sandwich Selection X2

Bloomers  
Baguettes / Wraps
Pasta Salad Large
Pasta Salad Small  
Boxed Salads
Pot Salads

DRINKS PRICE 

BREAKFAST PRICE 

DELI PRICE

RESTAURANT PRICE

TARIFF SEPTEMBER 2020

Homemade Soup  
Daily Main Course  
Pasta Pot:

(Including Fresh Bread)  
(Including Accompaniments)
Large
Regular  
Small

Fresh Pizza Slice  
Puddings: Hot Puds  

Cold Puds

Premium Naturally

Hot Wrap Bar
Hot Handheld
Panini

NYD Speciality Breads
NYD Cold Deli
NYD Hot Deli

£1 .75
From £1 .20
£2.00
£1.10
£2.50
£2.35
From £1 .80


	TARIFF SEPTEMBER 2020

