TARIFF SEPTEMBER 2020

	DRINKS	PRICE
Hot Drinks:	Coffee / Tea / Hot Chocolate	£1.25
	Small Hot Chocolate	£0.65
Large Cold Drinks:	Large Plain Water	£0.85
	Cans	£1.10
	Flavoured Water	£1.00
	Icy Zero Fruit Slush	£1.10
	Hydra Juice	£1.40
	Trydra balee	21.10
Small Cold Drinks:	Flavoured Milk / Icy Zero Fruit Slush	From 60p
eman sera erime.	Travoured Wilk / Toy Zero Fruit Stusii	
Value Deleter		
Value Drinks:	Plain Water 330ml / Cuplet	From 70p
	BREAKFAST	PRICE
Pagen 9 Tomate / Sau		£1.50
Bacon & Tomato / Sau	sage & Tolliato bap	
Toast		From 25p
Pancakes		£1.20
Croissant With Jam / F	Pain Au Chocolate	£1.20
Granola / Cereals		£0.75
Porridge (Free to staff	when purchasing a hot drink)	Free
	DELI	PRICE
CLASSICS:	Jellies / Fruit Pots	£1.15
	Yoghurts	£1.20
	Daily Cut Fruit Bag	£0.70
	Assorted Fresh Fruit	From 30p
	Cakestand	From 70p
	Half Sandwich Selection	£0.70 £1.20
	Half Sandwich Selection X2	£1.20
PREMIUM:	Bloomers	£1.75
PREMIUM:	Baguettes / Wraps	From £1.20
	Pasta Salad Large	£2.00
	Pasta Salad Small	£1.10
	Boxed Salads	£2.50
	Pot Salads	£2.35
	Premium Naturally	From £1.80
HOT PLATE:	Hot Wrap Bar	£2.40
HOT PLATE:	Hot Handheld	From £1.80
	Panini	From £1.25
	T-drillin	
NEW YORK DELI:	NYD Speciality Breads	£2.50
	NYD Cold Deli	£2.60
	NYD Hot Deli	£2.50
	RESTAURANT	PRICE
Homemade Soup	(Including Fresh Bread)	£1.20
Daily Main Course		£1.20 £2.35
	(Including Accompaniments)	£2.35 £2.25
Pasta Pot:	Large	£2.25 £1.85
	Regular	
	Small	£1.35
Fresh Pizza Slice		£1.25
Puddings:	Hot Puds	£1.35 £1.35
T dddilligo.	Cold Puds	
		£1.35